
Ohio Department of Public Safety    

Division of EMS Certification Exams 

Schedule for 2021

Day Date 
Start 
Time 

Wed 1/13/2021 1800 

Sat 1/16/2021 900 

Mon 2/8/2021 1800 

Wed 2/10/2021 1800 

Wed 3/10/2021 1800 

Sat 3/13/2021 900 

Mon 4/12/2021 1800 

Wed 4/14/2021 1800 

Wed 5/12/2021 1800 

Sat 5/15/2021 900 

Mon 6/7/2021 1800 

Wed 6/9/2021 1800 

Wed 7/14/2021 1800 

Sat 7/17/2021 900 

Mon 8/9/2021 1800 

Wed 8/11/2021 1800 

Wed 9/8/2021 1800 

Sat 9/11/2021 900 

Mon 10/11/2021 1800 

Wed 10/13/2021 1800 

Wed 11/10/2021 1800 

Sat 11/13/2021 900 

Mon 12/6/2021 1800 

Wed 12/8/2021 1800 

State Examinations: Offered for students that 

need to take: 

1. the Volunteer Firefighter

2. Firefighter I

3.Firefighter I Transition

4. Firefighter II

5.Fire Instructor Techniques (Fire, EMS, or FSI)

6.Fire Inspector, or HRO

7. Instructor Knowledge state examination for

pre course requirements (Instructor and FSI In-

structor)

This is a non-refundable class. Failure to 

show up will forfeit your $40.00. Please 

Email  

pssinfo@greatoaks.com the following infor-

mation after registration:  

Name, date of birth, last 4 of social, if they 

have an ODPS certification #, and the name 

of the exam they want to take. call 771-1142. 

Students from other training entities or reci-

procity and reinstatement exams should con-

tact PSS directly @ 513-771-1142 or by email 

pssinfo@greatoaks.com. All students must 

email pssinfo@greatoaks.com the specific title 

of the exam they wish to take a minimum of 14 

days in advance of the listed test date  

Available Test Dates 

For all questions regarding state of Ohio Exams please email : pssinfo@greatoaks.com or call  

513-771-1142


